logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1038
1192
1197
1204
1191
1079

1119
1109
1365
1400
1424
1002
1274
1258

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1038
1192
1197
1204
1191
1079

1119
1109
1365
1400
1424
1002
1274
1258

consensus

HON27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1
PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1
PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1
PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1
AAC28468.1 484..945( )

FDQ49 RS11140 WP 022575996.1
1151539 LG374 RS08140 WP 304518575.1
NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1
0OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1
NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1
DSB67 RS12660 WP 010643261.1
RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1
ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1
LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1
GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1

WIRGQUOKGFTLIELMIV AIIGILAAIA PAYQDYTERA[NEA FKATAGLQTD

RUVORNANNSNIKGFTLIELMIV 'ATT ILARWIAIP YQ YTjY AJA
RIS VN S(ONGFTLIELMIVVAIIGILAA ATIPAYQDYTIN A

. N VA5Y¥AOVEXIY$¢»§
GFTAAT.SVC.TYSID AFTETDG GK

HON27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1
PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1
PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1
PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1
AAC28468.1 484..945( )

FDQ49 RS11140 WP 022575996.1
11515639 LG374 RS08140 WP 304518575.1
NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1
0K783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1
NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1
DSB67 RS12660 WP 010643261.1
RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1
ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1
LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1
GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1

ATKKEVPLGMAADANKLGTIABKP .

TDSTH.YCDVD D....
GASTN.YCTVTHI. ... ..
KYFAPGGVTVTPDT[EA
KYG.DAEIGGTAPNCT

ASVTVAGTNSA[ET

TNCTGGKNG
TKCHQTANG

..KSVTTSNGA
. .PAAGAAS[A
R R . .AGTGTVP[EQ
SSCVGVQEISASNA .TCGASSA[Q

IVTMDTTKAKGANITLTPT
ITY . TABMAGGGTIVMTPTL..........
AGGGTIIMTPTL..........

L
Q v

FTLEADGL|SATT
NLEAGGQISAS
LLAEGQKSAVTEYY

¥ kxok

NIAFDAGEN. ...... AGKTMT.ITPTVIAASGQIST|IMNGAPGA

%k\égkxél\iK /\I. 1
.CTLKG......... NPKIATKI ELTRS.TDG
LTFTMG@A . ...... GPKNKGKI TLTRTAADG..
E.CTAKGEN....... AGKFDGKTMTLNRT . AD[§. .
.CTTQN@M. ...... PDRFNGKTEMTIART.TD[§. .
YTFKSS@V....... SNKLTSTK
NALIKSS@V....... SDKIKGES
ATMLSS@V....... NNEIKGKK
AQMASTE@V....... NKEIQDKK
VKGD...... GTLAN....MEYI
ITVNAANDKGP.IKQ....NEKY

VIYT.THAGGGTLALVPTAAGTA

ITY.TA
*

GAVETKLSDV
SREWSVKSGTGTED
NEGKT SLTSTDE.
SEEHT|ZSLVSSLP.
GAWRADRGSF NAAALVA.
NTNLQAGTCFAGGATAV

LLAEGQKSAVTEYY

TAPNSSMISTTYSENT NA.ALVAGTPSTAG
TLEADSAJSLAWYSETAMTNNAL
TLADSAKLAVSETA TNNAL

o NNTEIG K ll'L\I,B

SLWGRREN[&S
SLWAKRQD[¢S
Q.ATGNAATG
L. TATYASNG




<0

logo

NTDB id 1038
NTDB id 1192
NTDB id 1197
NTDB id 1204
NTDB id 1191
NTDB id 1079

NTDB id 1151539 LG374 RS08140 WP 304518575.1

NTDB id 1119
NTDB id 1109
NTDB id 1365
NTDB id 1400
NTDB id 1424
NTDB id 1002
NTDB id 1274
NTDB id 1258
consensus

HON27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1
PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1
PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1
PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1
AAC28468.1 484..945( )

FDQ49 RS11140 WP 022575996.1

NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1
0K783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1
NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1
DSB67 RS12660 WP 010643261.1
RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1

ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1
LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1

GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1

L|4SS(¢
TRADDDTVADAKDGKEIDTEHLI|ZST(®
TRTGDNDDTVADANNAIDTEHL|ZS T

RDKASDAK. .. ..
RDESSAT......

X non conserved
B similar
> 50% conserved

149
150
139
141
153
142
147
166
164
149
154
168
147
136
136



