

<0

logo

NTDB id 1038 HON27 RS01510 WP 000993725.1PTEFLPKGCTAGTPTEGAIITSL	149
NTDB id 1192 PAKAF RS23870 WP 024947914.1DEQFIPKGCSSK.....	150
NTDB id 1197 PSJM300 03940 AFN76866.1DAKYKPGKCS.....	139
NTDB id 1204 PSJM300 03935 AFN76865.1DSRYKPGKCL.....	141
NTDB id 1191 AAC28468.1 484..945()ANGIETRLPTSCQ*.....	153
NTDB id 1079 FDQ49 RS11140 WP 022575996.1TDTPVELLPQSFVAS.....	142
NTDB id 1151539 LG374 RS08140 WP 304518575.1SSKYLPSSCRDS.....	147
NTDB id 1119 NGFG RS11465 WP 017147169.1	TRADDDTVADAKDGKEIDTKHLPSTCRDKASDAK.....	166
NTDB id 1109 OK783 RS10670 WP 157147416.1	TRTGDNDDTVADANNAIDTKHLPSTCRDESSAT.....	164
NTDB id 1365 NTHI RS01955 WP 011271973.1	TDA.....SLFPANFCGSVTQ.....	149
NTDB id 1400 DSB67 RS12660 WP 010643261.1	ATN.....AVQTSYCP.....	154
NTDB id 1424 RS RS02795 WP 011000517.1	KAQAASS.VAPSGTMSLAASKYAPAECR.....	168
NTDB id 1002 ACIAD RS15100 WP 004923779.1S.DKKYVPSECRG.....	147
NTDB id 1274 LPP RS09530 WP 011214168.1TLLAKYRPASCRP.....	136
NTDB id 1258 GCO85 RS09745 WP 014844212.1TLLAKYRPASCRP.....	136
consensus** ! *	

- X non conserved
- X similar
- X ≥ 50% conserved